LFV200 Vibrating Level Switches
The point level sensor for all kinds of liquids
D
A
T
A
 S
H

5
LFV200
Type code LFV200
Approval
XX Without approval
XA WHG approval
Process temperature model
S Standard –40 °C ... +100 °C
T Expanded –40 °C ... +150 °C
H Hygienic application –40 °C ... +150 °C
Process connection/material
GB G 3/4 A PN 64/316L
NB 3/4” NPT PN 64/316L
GA G 1 A PN 64/316L
NA 1” NPT PN 64/316L
CL
CN
RL
RM
RN
Electronics
C Contactless switch 20 ... 253 V AC/DC
T Transistor output PNP 10 ... 55 V DC
Housing
P 1.4404
Electrical connection/enclosure rating
M M12x1/IP 67
V Valve plug DIN 43650/IP 65
Option
- Without
L Probe length 117 mm
G Cleaned from oil and grease with company certificate 2.1
M Probe length 117mm + cleaned from oil and grease
LFV200- P
L E V E L  SE N S O RS  |  S IC K
Subject to change without notice
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T 8012597/UB15/2010-05-01
Level Sensors
6
LFV200
Type code LFV230
Approval
XX Without approval
XA
Process temperature model
S Standard –40 ... +100 °C
T Expanded –40 ... +150 °C
H Hygienic application –40 ... +150 °C
Process connection/material
GB G 3/4 A PN 64/316L
NB 3/4” NPT PN 64/316L
GA G 1 A PN 64/316L
NA 1” NPT PN 64/316L
CL
CN
RL
RM
RN
Electronics
C Contactless switch 20 ... 253 V AC/DC
T Transistor output PNP 10 ... 55 V DC
Housing
P 1.4404
Electrical connection/enclosure rating
M M12x1/IP 67
V Valve plug DIN 43650/IP 65
Length 80 mm up to 6000 mm
LFV230- P XXXXX
L E V E L  SE NS O R S |  S IC K
Subject to change without notice
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T8012597/UB15/2010-05-01
Level Sensors
7
LFV200
Ordering information
LFV200
 Process connection: G 3/4 A PN 64
 Housing material:
 Process pressure: –1 bar ... 64 bar
Probe length Process temperature Electrical connection Type Part No.
40 mm
–40 °C ... +100 °C LFV200-XXSGBTPM 6036351
–40 °C ... +150 °C LFV200-XXTGBTPM 6036355
–40 °C ... +100 °C LFV200-XASGBTPM 6036359
–40 °C ... +150 °C LFV200-XATGBTPM 6036363
Switching point as tuning fork
130 mm
–40 °C ... +100 °C LFV200-XXSGBTPML 6037457
–40 °C ... +150 °C LFV200-XXTGBTPML 6037459
–40 °C ... +100 °C LFV200-XASGBTPML 6037458
–40 °C ... +150 °C LFV200-XATGBTPML 6037460
40 mm
–40 °C ... +100 °C Valve plug DIN 43650 LFV200-XXSGBCPV 6036367
–40 °C ... +150 °C Valve plug DIN 43650 LFV200-XXTGBCPV 6036371
–40 °C ... +100 °C Valve plug DIN 43650 LFV200-XASGBCPV 6036375
–40 °C ... +150 °C Valve plug DIN 43650 LFV200-XATGBCPV 6036379
 Process connection: 3/4“ NPT PN 64
 Housing material:
 Probe length: 40 mm
 Process pressure: –1 bar ... 64 bar
Process temperature Electrical connection Type Part No.
–40 °C ... +100 °C LFV200-XXSNBTPM 6036352
–40 °C ... +150 °C LFV200-XXTNBTPM 6036356
–40 °C ... +100 °C LFV200-XASNBTPM 6036360
–40 °C ... +150 °C LFV200-XATNBTPM 6036364
–40 °C ... +100 °C Valve plug DIN 43650 LFV200-XXSNBCPV 6036368
–40 °C ... +150 °C Valve plug DIN 43650 LFV200-XXTNBCPV 6036372
–40 °C ... +100 °C Valve plug DIN 43650 LFV200-XASNBCPV 6036376
–40 °C ... +150 °C Valve plug DIN 43650 LFV200-XATNBCPV 6036380
 Process connection: G 1 A PN 64
 Housing material:
 Process pressure: – 1 bar ... 64 bar
Probe length Process temperature Electrical connection Type Part No.
40 mm
–40 °C ... +100 °C LFV200-XXSGATPM 6036353
–40 °C ... +150 °C LFV200-XXTGATPM 6036357
–40 °C ... +100 °C LFV200-XASGATPM 6036361
–40 °C ... +150 °C LFV200-XATGATPM 6036365
Switching point as tuning fork
130 mm
–40 °C ... +100 °C LFV200-XXSGATPML 6037293
–40 °C ... +150 °C LFV200-XXTGATPML 6037295
–40 °C ... +100 °C LFV200-XASGATPML 6037297
–40 °C ... +150 °C LFV200-XATGATPML 6037299
L E V E L  SE N S O RS  |  S IC K
Subject to change without notice
A
B